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INSTRUCTIONS 

1. The entries in this book will be made neatly and legibly by the 
engineer or other person directly in charge of the machinery of the vessel, 
and with pen and ink or indelible pencil. No erasures nor the removal of 
any leaves will be permitted. Incorrect entries may be changed by drawing 
a single line through same with ink or indelible pencil and wrLting in the 
correct data, followed by the initials of the person making the change. 
The greatest care shall be used in keeping the log book to insure absolute 
accuracy in all particulars. 

2. All entries of time shall be made on the 24-hour basis, noon to 
noon. 

3. Under the heading "Remarks" a careful, detailed record of the 
events occurring daily in the engine department shall bfi entered in the log 
book, together with~otation of any violation of orders or regulations. 
Remarks should be preceded by the time when pertaining to important tests, 
casualties, injuries, etc. 

4. Entries regarding the following shall also be made when occurring: 

(a) Repairs, cleaning, and painting, including machinery outside 
the engine spaces. 

thereto. 

(b) 

(c) 

Faulty or erratic operation or failure of machinery. 

Any important changes in machinery of any nature, or additions 
.. -

(d) Remetalling of bearings; titting new piston rings; reboring 
cylinders; renewing pump parts, metallic packing, important valves, pro­
peller, shafting, stern bearing, zinc protection bars and rings outboard, 
strainers, etc.; data to show in all cases exactly what parts have been 
attended to or repaired, material or article used and reasons. 

(e) Pumping of bilges. 

(f) Blowing of tubes. 

(g) Examining holding down bolts. 

(h) Fuel and water taken aboard. The fuel account shall be 
carefully kept and the quantity consumed each day accurately ascertained. 

(i) Grade and quality of fuel oil and lubricating oil used; also 
type of filtering and cleaning elements installed in both fuel and lube 
oil lines; results obtained from use thereof. 

(j) Record of special tests ordered made. 

(k) Defects in supplies received. 

(1) Derelictions or deficiencies developed on the part of any 
member of the engine department. 

5. In twin screw vessels when both engines are in' the same engine­
space, alternate pages will be used for recording the readings from the 
starboard machinery, the other pages being used for the port machinery. 
In such cases, each sheet of the log book will bear the notation either 
"Port Machinery" or "Starboard Machinery." In the event that the machinery 
for each propeller is in a separate engine room, two books shall be utilized 
and each page of each such book shall be properly marked to indicate to 
which engine room it applies. For such ships, in addition to individual 
fuel, water, and lube oil summaries, the sheets covering the control 
engine room shall carry a consolidated figure ref~ecting the status of 
these materials for both machinery spaces. 

6. The log books shall be retained on board unless required temp­
orarily by the administrative commander and destroyed when three years old • 
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TO 

2000 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

-------------------t------r------r-----1------+_-----t------i 0 

DETENTION TIME ~ 

~RE~V~0~L~U~T7,~ON~C~OU~N~T~ERo------+-------t-------t------~------1-------+-----~~ 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARI NG 

FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR EiEARING 

AFT. L.P. 

=IE~N=O~O~F~W"=AT~CH~)~~------t_------t-----~t_----_lt_----_1------_t------_i~ 0 ROTOR BEARING 
TOTAL REVOLUTIONS c::: .... HOTTEST GEAR 

~1~FO~R~.~A~T~CH~) ____________ t-______ t_----_lt_----_lt_----_1------_t------_i~ ~ BEARING FORWARD a - HOTTEST GEAR 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO. 

2000 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AVERAGE RPM - ~ BEARING AFT 
----------------------h~r7.__t--~~_t_,<o~~o.c".-4.~oz--+_--~~~ ~1_==~~~~------t_------t_-----"t_----_1------_1------_t-------

12? //27 /1.{1' "._": /IZ';;A Ill.- 1 ~ i? AUX. COND. 
F.O. METER (END OF W'ATOI) Y.lC"-· ,-/&/C 15c" c l'-; \-~ rc,.. (P-3'C. ~ 4( CONDENSATE J'z- /""C f 2.. y:.... z,\~ r:y 
----------------------~~~~=-r'~~-l~~~~C-C-~-+~~~-t~~~~~ ~1_7,~S~T~S~T~A~G~E~F~EE=OC---+"~O---~------fC-CC--lI---C=c-lI--~C--1---"-L-

_F~.0~.~CON~~~-E-0--------~~l~~~·~.~~~~f~~-C--~<~·-7~C~~~~l~C~· __ ~~~'·~~~~"_+---4~?~t~z~ ~I-OWA~T~E~R_=H'~A~T~E~R----_I_------+_----_l~----_I_------+_----~-------
D. <::. FEED 

1-

'" ... .. 
~ 

THROTTLE I WA-q!!R' HEATER 
I---------------_t------+------+------+------+-------+_------t~ 3RO STAGE FEED 

H.P. AHEAD WATER HEATER 
. 

L.P. AHEAD '.' F.O. TO BURNERS 

~ ~A:~O TURBINES ~ ! :~:~:~::~RNACE 
! I-AU __ X_. _S_T_E_AM ________ f'/'-'c5..L· .. " __ +/'-';J'-'~c:.· _. +.:./-',c'-__ +':.'_.·_-__ _t-I-·-.l.-"-"--t---' 5"",:=1:_'1 '::~ ~ 
a.. /, q ., '0' !: i L/--BAO< PRESSURE '-7 s: 5""'- /. tr u... MAIN STEN.4 ~?--z:.' / J.-Z;' 1{6 :; i.Lj-c ,'~' _.:: '--
I-------------r~---r~'~'~'--~----r_~--r_~--r_~~tl_~_I_------------~----t_----+_----t_----+_~--+_~~ 

GL AND STEAM I SUPER HEAT 

f-=---"'-..:..:.:."'-----+------+------+------j-------+------+-------1""f----------------j-------+------+------jf------+------+-----
1--------+--+---+---+------+-----+-----1 ::'~.., I ~~+------,+-=--+-:-r--+--:-,-;:--~f----:::,-;-H. P. BLEEDER ...... ~ TO BU~ERS 

loP. BLEEDER ~E~~L~~;.~=S 11~'i~ ~,'h/ ~.'~.,2f·· -:;;:- //;G~i! / ~-~>: ~ 

( 

UPTAKE 

?51 2 r 2.'" 
I :1::7"- "1"1 c· 2 (o,-r-

"2,.- .5 

a::: L.P. BLEEDER 

~r-r-----------~----~----~----~----~----~----_t 
PORT eo ILER 
UPTAKE 

:r 
u ... 
" 

STEAM AT THROTTLE 

l. P. EXHAUST 

CONDENSATE 

~ 

\oj CIRC. WATER IN 

~~------------1------4------+------+------~----1-----~ 
4: CI RC. WATER OUT 
~r-----------~----~----~-----t-----t-----t----_i 
~ '--- L.O. TO COOLERS 
~~----~------1_----~------+_----_+------r-----1_----~ 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEAR I NG 

FOR'IiARIJ H. P . 
ROTOR BEARING 

GENERATORS 

ST8D. BOILER 
UPTAKE 
ENGI NE ROCWI 
TOFERATURE 

.. FIRE ROOM 

~ 

=> o .., 
z ... 
-' 
-' .., 
u 
~ 

TEMPERATURE 

NOZZLES I N USE 

NO. OF 
BURNERS I N USE 

BURNER TIP SIZE 

CO2 " PORT 
BOILER 

CO2 " STBD. 
BOILER 

OIL LEVEL 
"'MAIN SU,*,-

.75 
~ . 

/ / / ,. / ;' 

FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 

ON HAND AT , A. 

~ ~M=E=T,::E"R..:A~T:...:.N::OON=_+Ih'"'/JL ;2..,~c.L. 7..." t~W....,: c"I ~ i-=S,:,TARc:::-T'""O~F",::D:.:AY'-_1--.L..L. /"u,,/_ 
a: ~ ~ METER c( EVAPORATED 

~ ~ 8 ~! E ~ I-'P"R;:E~V..,' o:,u:,s'-N;:o~""-'-_Ili<..,· fL,;,,,:,, ~'..L.lr''I,.·/.ll..!: I>co'-! : 1-'0~R_R"E:,C;:E;:I.:.V.::E:.O __ _1----..:vc---_ 

~ ~ ~ 8 i LL III ~ \aJ u; ~ --I '::~~~ 1..100 j J b C' 
~ ffi i ~ ~ g: e LL ~ E g ~ :r ~ 0 I--'''''''-''HA.::N''O:::.A-T----+----'''-+-.:...:'-I o;; ~.::ON-'-H"AN=O'-----_1-+---=-'-_ 
~ ~ ~ ~ :: ~ 0 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ :>.J ~ I-s::cT::A::R:;T.,,:::o:::F..:o~A.::Yc_-II.L.. i

l 
t"....r,,-' _2 ___ 2--t_m_t-::CO"N";SU;:;:M;:E;::0'==----+---....cI--D--

(!)Z ... 1/1 \I) ~ .J -' 1-:1: .JII.. ~ ~ __ RECEIVED _ ON HAND AT "-

---l-----I---+-----+----l---+---+-----+----I-~-+----+--...;.....,I---il~'_'01J::;;;R:;',;:N:;G~DA:.Y'---+-=-:...:C----_i=.J START OF DAY /_ 7 "7 [,."' 
1200 L"-3 __ -+-".7.:,_'._O+'.1~<;..'-"_·,1_--t-'f-'-+/.J-<.1-·+-/Ci-~-t_-_t-'fc.:.,j''--+5c.·_>_D-+".r..cy:..."_'·+2.:..-,,-7-C..,' 1 'El(PE.OED 0 r ..., !lJRING DAY 6 ~ RECEIVED _0 

TO 1-'~~~~--~----~~-i~I--------------I---------

1600 t-----I:":---t::;-;(;I----t--;--t.-;;--t-;-::-;-t----t;-:=;-t:--:-t~:-:-t_:_::-jl.d~:'~~~'~:~~~~G:_o_--~V~I~~).Zi~L~1.3~3 ON HAND 2. 7 (, e 

1600 
TO 

2000 

()400 

TO 
0800 

I ~ !//c" ;--)"1..: I.' /J. //& ",...., 'f)" ejl Z3,' '" ON HANO AT ,/, 'D 
7 V' / ~ W START OF DAY " '/ CON~EO I b 
> (lc":1"' U h /] C /C) [~;:C he J;.J) ~,....,Ec:VAPc:.:.:O..cRA::T,-'::.:O "-+-'_"-,..L-.-"--+-..L.:===----'-----'-

u OR RECEIVED V / <+ 2..0 

"'. 
f------t-----+------f-----+----+------+----+-----jf------t-----+------l-----..,It; ON H ... O t co 0 / Cf- / ~ 

jcc If od 2..3£ ~of-------1f-"'-....::. 't-o-.-t-------'--''--'--'''-
CON5I.><EO ;2. 

t_~::.,'--_t::.',,!,,?-.:. .. +'! 56:..?:." _~ __ +_----~-'-Y--_1-1"'''-' ~,,=.,_. ¥-/..:' c"-'r'-lt_----+"t.c.~ ... 1''--1'1 ?"L::'>:'C"''-I::.J':..~=..l_q __ , t=""" .. "3",' ::,~-'-l'1 LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (No··f An .• ,er.te4) (FrnA wel.r •• .1 • •• 1.., 

RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SLIP 

DETENTION TIME BBL rna./MI 

(0 /3c /c,~ WIND DIRECTION 

OBOO 3 '2.t, ~)C ? /"5," II" 1.3-, /IC'v :t...55 AVERAGER.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

TOTAL MILES BY 
TO ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 1------+------I----c-4------t------I------+------I------+------I------4------t-----i~=TO=T~AL~7M~17L~E~S~B=Y~---I---------fC~~~-"=c~~--I----------
1- 1~C<1145~ 1 i! 137.. (jJ ~1 flOC 11t".2 J.f OBSERVATION 

• 



; 7 

" ~ .--:" 

;; , 
1600.2000 WA 01;> 

.. -Y-, .. ,.( ",-? "< c-/""'c }.; e~ r 

:,-' .' 
1\ "_ 

0400.0800 wATCH 

REMARKS 

.~// 

- - WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAnJRE. _-4- ~.~ • ./ A- _ 

, . 
/,i,L ~1' I,,_-Z->_ WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAT\JRE. Y/,/< / 

. , 
.. ,- ; £. -,.~-J WATai ENGR' 5 SIGNAlURE 

" ,('L 
, 'i" < 

7 t ; j 

0800.1200 WATD-! 

'1 c (: 

< 
d c" J .... 

;; l' k I 

I ' ~ k 1· <1.1../ ...... 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

;:::: ,r:J7 ;:- /,2,'7 
w j07; IN _ ,Ac7 

ell ;ih;,)) 

.• Wi J)".i.i[ 

,~ 

IfATOt ENGR' 5 51 GNATURE. 

Ii." ,.;,;. 
@ J /) L' C " if iL 

WATOt DlGR'S SIGNAlURE. 

o<lEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE· ~ 
; 

1 

J 





1200.1600 .AT~. _, 

\ Ii (U<\' 

2000·240 

2400.0400 WATai 

0400.0800 WATOI 

0, 
0800.1200 WATot 

FwP 

OHEF ENGINEER 

81.85 

.5IBI> #'3 

~- /~'iS 
w, /09.> 

REMARKS 

2-/ 0 fT 

.~ 

(I_GIs .... M -£b , z ' 
1 ( ... 

_ ~l 

" ~ .... I • } k!' 

, 
t'J.ubI/Gr£S Ii d Il(AIAJ E€£o Pp1t e 

I'<C71~ 

VI 14076r 

~~WATOi ENGR' 5 SIGNAT\JRE· 

af2;r(·f~ 

WATOt ENGR' 5 SIGNAlURE-

1 

-, 

WATOI ENGR' 5 51 GNAlURE-

atlEF ENGR'S SIGN'1URE~a;::=---= 



"'"' YO:;')/" I ;~c- ,"AJ{i-A,VP 
I TO 

TYPE OF VESSEL 

I j;: _II jUfJ.J. r:, F-AI , ,J', H'"" f:. J" "- 7 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 "00 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

.600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

RUNNING TIME . i):/ J.. 'Ie 1J.'t6 2,L(C tL/c ltfo ;; 
,AFT.H.P. 

lit-; ROTOR BEAR I NG I~ t 12.1 Itt 12-~ 

DETENTION TIME I~~l.'\cr, I~ ~ 
FORWARD L.. p. 

11-) 1.1 r J:l. 0 nc 13 Cl ROTOR BEAR I NG 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 
''Iii/) ~; I~~~~ 7~~2 

AFT. L.P. , 
n..) LL'r- 1 J. () })..$" (END OF WATQi) I~ iii ROTOR BEARING I'Z -z... 

TOTAl. RE"'lUTlONS I~Wc T~$;' b.·no ....... IUlQ" 11l{,() ;~A~ ~~G ;~::ARO 
• 

1<1$ 1'1 'i( /<It 15'{"' I.(,D (FOR WATCH) 

'I'p/ In,1 rS'.'J IU,5" 1Lt- "6 ~~:;~~~ :~~R Jifl' 'to j<{O Nt I' 'f- U AVERAGE RPM 

~I~ 'ij;~ '1-;/" ~ f"O" ~:~o ';~{~ Ii:' " 
AUX. COND. :: .rrt z,r ?1 q'L qo F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) CONDENSATE 

17 "c' )..?,' ,),1,';'0 :2,.$"(,0 2.B~ ~,,~O 
~ I :!;E~T~~T:!ED ",-" It> /,., g I~~ 17t 1170 F. 0 • CON SlIIli.O 

~ J.lu. J/ 2,' 'tJ--c 420 ~/).c' i't:>t. 
D. C. 'EEO .~ i 1/ i:' 1't6 :2..31' :1.H' 113~ THROTTl.E 

~ 
I WATER HEATER 

J/z...o '-Ih" u.l{\ ~~O #1', 
3RD STAGE FEED 

H.P. AHEAD 1,+ >-!:. WATER HEATER 
.. ' 

L.P. AHEAD 2..t.: .g6 ).6 A.O 1Q lb P F .0. TO BURNERS 13,:- 1.1 0 J.1t" 125" J2,.c 
VAQJUM Y J~ 36' 30 J~o .. , 3.:" 

F. O. BACK 
~ 

L.O. TO TURBINES 

-----
,.J.. .1 ,)- f:l2 1.2t. I;l. 

:~ 
At R TO FURNACE I tI" 'f " 5" i''' C' 

AUx. STEAAI ~ II/I> ''f () !L/o 1'1" • iJ UPTAKE 

BACK PRESSURE . \ 9 cr <J ? ., 
I! r MAIN STEAM it t:' 1'1- t. 6 4L() 4i,~ '+1.6 

"' .,f ,F '" '. I ,~ . .5 SUPER HEAT 7Jc !11C 7.30 7;).5 ·;2 C < GLAND STEAM .... 
::> 

~ 1LJt' 74 7'1 I~ ~ H.P. BLEEDER 70 7D F.O. TO BURNERS 1'1t' ( '16 'I 'Ie /'It ) '16. 
1- ~ 
'" ~ t q S.r C. "/ :~~~ ~~ ;'A~~S I-~ 10 ~- 10 l/ 

;",2-
) D 'f. < I . P. BLEEDER -qfi .. 

>- /3" 13" /2" 13 'i 1..3 " 
PORT BOILER 

31t'" 311:> 3:Z~ J/~ ,3l D. '" L.P. BLEEDER UPTAKE ... 
:0 75',(7 '7 J...r" 7.30 ' 7./.(" In.r 

STBD. BOilER 
JI1>" 3, b I~l.) .1.10 diu >: STEAM AT THROTTLE UPTAKE U 

< 
<IL 92- 11. I'i' r ~~~~A= 71. '77 "'T.Y ~tJ " L. P. EXHAUST ~ 0/"/ 1')...-

CONDENSATE 'r ,v 'fJ>i 'i-t i'<I ~1.. rv- .. FIRE ROOM '. 

72- 1'- 77 '71 g () 
~~~ .,,-2.- ~-t 10' 

U> 

i ~ CIRC. WATER IN ; .,5-.2. ::> NOZZLES IN USE Iff I~ 1'i5 I I )( 0 ... 
~ tL I", (... '17 ")0 

z NO: OF t, t" t... ~ I.,.. CIRe. WATER OUT t..r < BURNERS IN USE -' 

~ ~.O. TO COOLERS ~~ IU ILb 
-' 

5%i' "Y.rr S'/,,~, $~~ IYJ"J-I).. J }.l <- li2..¥-
... 
u BURNER TIP SIZE 
U> 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 
\.;, 

1 ...... -; 110 'i j}C l.i..!=. I IQ. 
i ~ll::oRT 

TEMI?ERATURE 

!ttY liD 8 114 1/'- /12- ~~l::TBD. , 
THRUST BEAR I NG 

~~~:R~E~:'NG 125' I d. (., 11~ ./l..t' ilr -8i~Nl~~ ~,2" 1J'..1 " .2'..2 ~ Iz." :/.' 1" 
" u.s FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

I~ 
METER AT NOON I/IJI-fift Q 

I~ I ~'~~:~AY 
2' , 

~ 

~ ~ 
~ " METER -' ~ 

JI"b~" 0 
~ ~ ~ 0 ~ ~ ~ PREVIOUS NOON .OR ::> ~ -' 0 ~ 0 > ~ 00 0: => 0 u .. z ;:: ; ~ 
00 00 0 ~ ~ ... CONSlHED 

J I/:?c 6 
~ ,. 00 u 

~ 
m ~ ;;; .. 

0 ~ ~ ~ ~ >~ " BY METER ON HAND ... ~ ... ~ 0 ot; g~ 0 ~ g .. ~ ~ ... ~ ~ z 

S ~ ~A~~~:~AY is ~~ ,. 
~ ~ .~ ;;: 

It /,1'1 
~m ~1- ·00 00 00 

~~AY 
!<. z:> ~ ~ ~ 0 0 0 ,. ... o~ ~ l ~=> ... ... wO .~ 

~ ~ JI~ ~~~~~E~AY .~ "z ~ 00 00 -' -' -' ... '" -'~ 
, 

;"7 r...9 
3 '1st j fjl, .-,,~ I~ 1200 11..,{'·' LJ ,>' EXP~DED 

~ 
OORING DAY I ... RECEIVED 

TO 
REMAINfNG 13 ...... '." f-' - . 

1600 

.f 
ON BOARD ON HAND 

r~& 'f5b Ie' l.j,;' 
~ ~Ar.N~FA~AY 11,,-0 ~ 

$ luc I/.}'Z' 17J:,.., Y l . 
CJ 135' I;: EVAPORATED 

/'tl',; '600 OR RECEI VED 
TO 

I~ 2000 

'f ;f5f .!t'I 
ON HAND 

lUi' 171..? It 1/)'5 117 l/,~t' Ijlb" fen,,' Ig . , . 
CONSlNED 

2000 3 Il.Ci!1 '/110 JlC .X. ).6 lor I ~ l- Id I:~ " 
I LOW PRESS. (N •• • f .... !I, .... •• ,,, •••• ,.1 •. ) 

TO 

2400 L.O. CENTR'FUGE • HOURS ,D 
i- i:L.u 'NO 7l.,r Ib 113r d 1-+ 't IY"O 1'-1,,0 <3.J' 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

3 1;.2 "''' I <IS'o 7.l.S Ii /10 ~.A I P.L, 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 130 Vz,6:. '600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

TO 

'i 'I if 4 II of 0400 

4 I~oo <£so 7.l$ I() 13r. I, f' Lf'f II </,)0 1,4' .. 11 'zJ.l- I 

0400 .~ IoUi' 4>0 'tH' 'i I.J <' !lIe l.L . "LP. ~r' IE.> RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SLIP 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBL ruB-1M I 

0800 

1/ :;., iJ)$C If5/; 1J.i" /-? })5 1/11 LN 11 ;(", Ill.'" 2.15' TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WINO DIRECTION 

AVERAGE R.P.M. 
0800 

STATE OF SEA 

TO I :~;-:;EMllES BY 
STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 

1'1' '<toO ~~-c> l7l~~ J l> 1>3 J- /1 t 1+«1 1,K" 11'f1fe:) J~~-
I TOTA!. M.lES BY 

rlON 



REMARKS 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. 

WATOt ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE. 

2000.2400 WAT~ I 

, , 
f uJ.sPE(({ON of-

Q 0 I" J .'± I r; P (" "ATot ENGR' 5 51 ~A1URE· 
\ 

• CCpr> . • -If IfpG WATOt ENGR'S SI~Al\JRE· Ir:.~ 
0400.0800 WATCH 

j1fA.;;,i,i. l,u i/ 5 £, A S 13 .5 I:: ~ t! e . 

. . 
C!/tAAJG-ep irt-?~lVcgd./eO -It ;$+4-t:i,'18ALcl{e ;. 6,' .. t:;c~/&Z-.(,.,L.J SZ-~4<A?ER 

0800· 1200 !llMTot J .,. u'" e r w ft T J N 'f 'V b 'Z. <. L. ~,::, • 

" 'feN, SfCUr-&J t OOIN,;j 1.0. 
F:().~TR/("~ J- of 

",OIIEF ENGINEER 

11 { -$ 

. 7i.;If,~ 

. AU{ - /.t. ,Jot A L.!f - 7.67 
~, ; 

i T.ALi1-lt .Jj" T-/lLj('I(),51 

";; c #.97 C. - ;',(17 

f'0r J,~ 

[',J- Ii 

/-1 C V R 5 
r. ;II If 
W ,/Iq 

HHC~,,-:.~fr R<, /;,d4rq 

P..J"J~lf"". eIc8N~J« 
ch "'-

t:l 3-:t 

~kC~t?T ~ec<.Jt~dd. 3 

r /fr{) (1',1Z orr r r Por 1 

WATot ENGR' 5 5 I GNAlURE· 

He ~f R.s 
,.. J:l~1 .S' 
W. i"~f • .,:,-

~'" .~ .. "-.. -~~ 

J 

..J 

J 

, 
I 

I 
i 
! 



... 

DATE I" TY~ OF VESSEL 

Li.. -G 1//- /2 ::T LifJ'. ~ 7 

RUNNING TIME 

F.O. CONSlNEO 

THROTTLE 

H.P. AHEAD 

'200 TO 
1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 ,400 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0600 
TO 

1200 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

oeoo 

0800 
TO 

'200 

L.P. AHEAD )..,) ~/ -Z/ .II fl./ P F .0. TO BURNERS /.1.0 05' 1/,z-r J..zS' ttlc' 1M 

I­

'" < .. 

VAOJUM 
F. o. BACK 
PRESSURE 

~ 

STEAM AT lliROTTLE 

l.P. EXHAUST 

CONDENSATE 

TEMPERATURE 
ntRUST BEAR I NG 

FORWARIJ H.P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

J/~ 

f:20 
GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND-LUBE OIL 

II •• i... a:: ON HAND AT 
~ I--':ME::T=ER:----::.T'-"NOO=N--f'~ Iw' :'...,:1,-,'/:...' ; 7,-, ;~,-,'e, ~ START OF DAY 

ILl II:: W ~ METER c( EVAPORATED 

~ ~ i § ~ i ~ ~ t--::P=RE:-:V",'O:,:U-o-S_N-,-OO,-N--fll.L /'.L.L. J/-" !~--=l-,-/"-I0 : f-0_R_R_E..;.CE_'_VE_D_-+ __ _ 
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ IL Q) ~ UJ (It ~ ...J ~~~~ I t~V~ ~ ON HANO 
~ : ~ ; i ~ ~ lL ~ E s ~ ~ ~ en oI--::ONc-H"' .. -=D-'-.-=T--+----.wr,"-<-=-t ;:g f-'-'-'----'----+----
~,,:_S IL ~ :: 0 0 0 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ START OF DAY CONSUMED 
. __ Ii en en ...J ...J ..J .... ~ ...J c.. ;or ~ g ~ RECEI VEO "ON HAN(),. AT - '. 

----j_~~--~~--~--~~--~----~I----j_--~----r_--_+----r_--~I ~~DU=R~'N~G~D.~Y---+------~=~ SURTOF D~ 
:3- ~ EJ(P(lI,IDED 0 

'200 1-'-+=.......,1--+--1---+---+---+---+---+--+---+---11 !)JRING DAY I.U RECEIVED 

TO RENAl N .NG ~ 

1600 ~--;;t-=-:jt~t:;::jl;:-t~itt;:t--t-::;i-;:~t;-=j:-::-=-lkWON~B~O'~R~D,."...-+-----1....J ON HAND If noo L./ r. (, 730 , 0 /3.; ({ ~ "I{ /300 (300 -US i:i ON HAND AT 
START OF DAY CONSUME,[) ~~~~==-'-'--+-______ ~-L~~~ ____ ~ ____ ~ 

'----+-.......,--+-.......,f----+--I_-+--I_-+--I_-+----li ~ EVAPORATED 1600 r u OR RECEIVED 
TO ~r-='-~~~--+_------t_-------------------

2000 f----:-+-.......,--+-.......,f----+--j_-+--I_-+--j_-+----ll t; ON HAND 

If LUc,J/ttJ .,).5' IC /J1 III I/f lJu- IJH .lJ" .... ~I------II----t-------
a CONSlNED 

Q40a 1-__ + __ .......,f---__ + ____ I-__ +----I_--+----I_---t----I---+----if--~---'N-G-T-'M-E----_t---'--_t~_E~.~~ __ T_O_F_S_L_'p __ ~r---------
TO 

aETENTION TIME HaL FUB../MI 0800 1---+--.......,~r_+----I----+----+----+-----+-~-+----+---+----If--------------+_----_+------------1_------
~ fJ..c&- ¥t:c. 1J:t> 10 !JJt IJll" 11'/ 12,~U~..1.&.r ~}..£ TOTA!.. REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

! , 
AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE Of SEA 0800 f_--+----f_--+----f_--+----I_--+----I_--+----I_--+----if-:~~~~~--+_----_t~~~~----4_------
TOTAL WI LES BY 

TO ENGINE STATE Of WEATHER 

1200 f-----+----f-~'+~--n--yf---+I~ J~--.I--J--/VI---+,--,I,--I---+----ta--.'-:-rlr.oTO~T~A!..~M~'L~E~S~BY~--+-----_t~~~~~~4_------
-'4j Il1tJ{}w!.IJ 7#.:) /0/(,0- IJx 75" I/J..SC!/Ml"I..JJ OBSERVATION 



REMARKS 

1200.1600 .ATai 

IUCH, IIV V,FE As BEFo fU~ 

C )/0 N G t:t>,< C~ 01/11£ P .5T.81> F. o. 

"" 130 I-'{Oo 

SeC F, '}.s 

CO IV 1/, ,4) 6J'(i •• To< ENGR'S SIGNA1URE· Ka~ 
1600-2000 WATOt "-

!fA C fl, U] I./S 11 A 5 IME.zIfE 

.ATGI ENGR' 5 .$IGHATURE-

I 

f (~5 rt-c T('i. 1'.1 ~ f /) I a cl" ~ el1c~s. e E cp u: /!(").d '" r. (?ET tft E ,) el4 cf( .:I 0 t"J/ 'tV 

a ;}3a-n. f/ELd eOSlJlfL71 d,,'fI B-1 loSS ()/= )-LJ~L aU, PrH.$tJrE.Bt:h'~ 

WAT01 ENGR'S 51 GNA1\IRE. QQ q . 
2"400 ·0400 'MTOt 

PJAcH tlVEI{Y IN l/5/g rl5 B£FOlCE. jA/Sf'ecr !YEt "iJ. RECI5TElfS of- G(EIIII Cl,fAIN HO.LES 

-. 
l I#;t'? C&8 ({At Z;V 126'''' 6-J L q S S 1 E ,Tuff' 0 't Peer S rl f F cre'D G r: aJoT; FJ eP 

gliB M€IV nf5SGdT. 

CoNI? . if/ <f!',f WATot ENGR'S SIGHAlURE- I~ 
0400-0800 WAlai A 

_ 6 Be Pc J{ C L: -te, ,:; "T, 

'. 
• 

a1sr ( &.t& 

t 

. l 
1 

C:oZ'O"lI. # I Sin-1f,w.pu),.np 
p" Ueo, ", I 

OtIEF ENGINEER 

#il-S'TAB. 
A L/{ • /)... 2.(. 

T-,4U{- /5o 17 

PII- 1/ 

1/./(/ 

II 

.G/.RS 

i'", 1)",73. ,. 
w- {2:~.f'I~" 

WATai ENGR'S $IGfr(AlURE. 1 
I ,. 

l' 
I 

~-~ 
OIIEF ENGA'S S)GNA1lJRE·4~ 

-



TYP£ OF V£SS£L .m 

P-.2 .. c;: lTAN. L2- H 

RUNNING TIME 

F.O. CONSlMED 

. -.at;. - . 

THROTTLE 

H:P. AHEAD 

.' 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAQJIJt,IJ 

H.P. BLEEDER 

I . P. BLEEDER 

L. P. EXHAUST 

CONDENSATE 

L.a. FROM COOLERS 

TIiNf'ERAl'URE 
TWRUsT BEAR I NG 

FORWARIJ H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

i 

1200 
TO 

'600 
1600 

TO 
2000 

0,0 I ~ 

o 
~ 

WATCH 

2000 2400 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

GENERATORS 

o 
~ 

'" z 
~ 
< 
~ 
m 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

~ ~ ~ 

i ; ; 
~... V'I ~ 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

FORWARD L . . y-; 
ROTOR BEARING 

1200 
TO 

1600 

).30 

METER AT NOON 

METER 
PREVIOUS NOON 

CONSUMED 

'600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

FUEL • WATER AND LUBE 01 L 

8 ~ f ~ ~ ON HANO AT g 
o ~ ~ V'I ...J L;! START OF DAY CONSUMED 

~ BY METER 
o 

...i ~ - -- ~ ~ g. 2. RECEIVED ON HAND AT 

----r---~--~~--~----~--~----~--~----~--_+----+_--_+--__;I ~D~UR~'~NG~DA~Y __ _+-------i=~ S~RTOF D~ 
EXPEYIIDED 0 

1200 f_--+---f---+----f--+---t---+----t--_+----t--_+----ll DURING DAY w RECEIVED 

TO REMAINI-NG ~ 

,.00 ~~II.~~~~~~:_~~-t;LlS~;;-t----~~It~~~~:t:=~1k:~OO~~~A~R~D~-+_---~~ ON H~D 

0400 
TO 

0800 

oaoo 
TO 

1200 

If 1.2 00 L/(.O 730 10 ""LJ..r tiS L/ ¥ I':Ho I~-co :l. >S" ~ ON HAND AT 
~~S~T.~R~T~O~F=O~AY~~---t_~~~&N~E~D--~---
3: EVAPORATED 

1600 f---+---jf--+----jf--+----l--+----l---_+--l--_+---1l u OR RECEIVED 
TO ~r----~~-t-----t_-------------.... 

2000 r--I~r_-+-~r_-+--l--+---l--+--~--_+--t---;I~f_OO-H-~-D--_+---_.---------__ _ 
., J).- ~ 'it", 72-:>- II!' IJ7 lit It,- l.!f# /j,ftJ .v.r 0 

c CONSlMED 

DETENTION TIME 

WIND DIRECTION 

0800 l--__ +--f---+----f--_+----~--_+----~--_+----~-_+----lfc;·~~~R~.G7.E~R~-~p~-M~-__ -+ ______ f-ST_A_TE~OF~S_EA ____ 4_-----_ 

TO ,tj iJ/}.()O I/biJ7:1t"f / () V86' /1% I,y,.., /1/& /Jt'& ~30 :~~EM'LES ay 
.. 1200 ., 

TOTAL MILES BY 
OBSERVATION 

STATE OF WEATHER 

. 



,,' 

REMARKS 

12<)0·1600 WATOt 

tt'WD£J?Wtiy ON t t Jl/c:ZZI.E.f, MAC-HINER'! R"/VIYIN6-= 7f.N-f/ t8LffS,- 4,'ht N Eelf/- ali .. /'UMf'J 

",r""'"1 EP. wl>TER PVMf'5," "'.~ t- All'''' celllt:> ,0«"'1"- ,Y/RIN t= AVl<. eiRe PriMPS - }liMN ;to Au)!', AIR. 

E;.TI$cTtM- ... ..I/ FifE$}{ WIIT-.;.'d P""P .. BRIPtfE T-=STc-t> FI'/f't:! SLAeM /3,.27, CHPN6-£ St.-cT. T() 

I «,,3M I?!> S&'TT.LEt{ 11.30. CL.cllfol STI3l>i7lfc. r.O. STRlI=lNclL Pv¥c.N our DI?/IIN Ho/..cs iN 

;t!I i v' AI .(f.L/f firte If' £ G-' S T £ II. . 

W"TOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE- /('~ 
1600·2000 WATOI 

&c./f, .4 .5 Bg8'd£. 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GHATlJRE· 

2000· 2400 WATOt I 
(/ ,',.J _ r v-' .... ~ IV ',J t+ C l.-. , .... ,"'-I C-I' }'46::"',7,'-If :. J-- a -

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· -
NoZZ./. ES 

I 

of- STBp rO, 57tfAlNF..B, j'Ou N C H q u T Ptf'4 (01 lfpJ.rs 

W"Tot ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 

0400·0800 w"TOI 

/1 'f-':";~' lMt'1J(r 
I 

S 'CffA- I a / "it'( , 

" J rAJ tt>r f' I IV oS N (" 

WATO( ENGR'S 5IGNA1\JRE- UD 
OIIEF ENGINEER 

BL,fs. 

f"- IiYC ;:; f. 7(' ,~ IIi-/(' ~. Ii ;) jAjl ",3 

C if L = If. 17 C III ... , -=- I. z<l 

O"EF EN""'S SIGNA1URE~'~ 

1 

I 

j 
I 
j 

j 

i 
\ 
: , 

I 
I 



""OS 
'/-Af. I/Q ~ I '1i.NO I ":¥ .s c. C)!./6:RNI:> I" TY~OF VESSEL DATE 

~£N. ~f{/V /bp.e. .~-t? LhsN: 0 - 1'1' 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 '400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

~A~ J. -fc ~:.t:O 1, c ~ 7',1 AFT. H. P. 
uO /3t 13C' l"9t RUNNING TIME .2 t, 0 ..: - 0 ROTOR BEARING j?,~ lu 

DETENTION TIME >- FORWARD L. P. 
1:2,r I.tt' V1'C /.<.F I~L" /).S z ROTOR BEARING 

0 
REVOLUTION COUNTER {~% ~~'lP '.tff' J~!t ~~J ~~'f~'fj 

u AFT. L.P. 

1/.;2-) I..)..J /7./) (END OF WATa-O rt' ;tt' v 1" - C ROTOR BEAR I NG I~S" j~:;,- IL5' V> ;.. 
/-)t TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 

J.i"'3C~ 1I./J,",· ;,J6liJ '" HOTTEST GEAR 

1/16 -',-<' 7/, v,'Tr1' ,<"!FcC '" z ISO IS-£' 1.50 I!r" (FOR WATO/) -' 0 BEAR I NG FORWARD 

7'1;' 19',y, -i 9'~/'A 
=> :: HOTTEST GEAR 

Mv "'1 II· q 1''/s' '1'Y/ 
u /"14 V.-:>t't? i 4 f!) I'll!' AVERAGE RPM - 00 BEARING AFT .I J.jO >- ~ 

/1..] .1" ~~r ~?£' Ijj/ Ih* !jlrc <r <r 
~ AUX. CONO. 

19 t:J,f v-6? F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) 
C7~ '" ~ 1)" 7"4 18 (-.:;'-{.'(:' 'iC "- ., CONDENSATE <r 

j'lv'J Lgk 
>- ~ 1 ST STAGE FEED 

/7C 1/7c.v 1..$'7C' .zYI(C 7/t '" 
"- J 70 J 71:' 116 17. I'/{) F,O. CONSUMED w ~ WATER HEATER -

z ~ 

1~2o ~1..S- 1-('<6 '-I;Lj I/]fi IIc;::{t)' 
0, C, FEED 

.:z3~ J.Ji' 25'% ::<3? J.3l THROTTLE I WATER HEATER r.J.'fT u 

'" 3RD STAGE FEED i-I'" " .$S 4Jf :l!.") .1 ~J ';~f; If.%.o !D-5" 1,-v..zS' ,:.f J,.,j "IJ,o -'/'10 '" H,P, AHEAD WATER HEATER J~~ , <J ,-I ~n ~ &-"J7 , -~'. 
L.P. AHEAD ..:B ,1.2 ... JJ- :22_ 11 )) 'rr' F.O. TO BURNERS i 10 /¥c l,2a i :J...s- I')." Ins-

;;'1 1~9.# 7.<1 ~9 J. 9.)'" ,:(y F. o. BAex 
VAQJUM PRESSURE 

/J,; A'" 1/),) L/.§ 1/" 
. 

4 ;; I' 17; 7 00 L.O. TO TURBINES I' n- I?, V> I ... " .. ," ~ ~ 
<r <r --~ 

., ,.. !< 
00 

J3S" 15S" '-q7 ' 3.J- Ii :,- i/3'.--; -' UPTAKE 00 AUX, STEAM /. => 
~ u 
~ 

9' 9' I/{C' 1%'0 ·1/(;0 
L 

Cf 1 '1 q >- J{t,C> .L/to If (,.t' BACK PRESSURE '" 
MAIN STEAM 

V> '" '" "f j.t /7 ;. {~ /.S" I/. 7 
"- ., 

'710 ?2S 7)..(' 7;:(S' '" GLAND STEAM 

'" 
SUPER HEAT 

-' 
=> 

16~_ laS 
w 

Vyt? 19't ~ ..s'? 2CJ 7'1 7{> -' 

1 
)'!O 1'1<' 190 /9t' H,P. BLEEDER F.O. TO BUBHERS 

>- 0 
% /,; L 

m F.O. TOI". IN I!:$-~ 'C .- !.!5-:. ~ ., 
loP. BLEEDER if' I G U; SETTLING TANKS IO~ .-.~/ (/l:z... /",. ' ,0 "- .. --~.t-

>- , ;2." I :Lt
' /1<.// !.1. " }/"' IX' 

PORT BOILER 
2'1~- .t.11!" l:::;o>'J ,3(!0 J.:t5 3C1o '" L.P. BLEEDER w UPTAKE 

!: 
'710 172,"'- 7,zS' 72f) .7:<.1 

STBD. BOILER ;,.,0 J.q~ ;:Wt? ;ZY'I I STEAM AT THROTTLE 72c UPTAKE :HS" ~9c> u 

'" /#t/ 
ENGINE ROOM 

~(, ."L j'y 'Si/ J'o ~ l. P. EXHAUST 100 1t'3 '7F It"~ /Ot/ fif TEMPERATURE 

11 97 197 '1C, "i7 q[p .. 
CONDENSATE 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE ffG 9'1- If'¢'- "(4 ffLf g-)' 

00 

7,!1 i7tJ a- (PF 
V> 

If" II? 1;J It' ~ eiRe. WATER IN (,,2- 7L' => NOZZLES IN USE i~ It <r 0 

'" 
w 

7C, 1/'0 fiJ )'l ~(' 78'. 
z NO. OF 6 t r2 ., 

CI Re. WATER OUT '" (, t ~ <r BURNERS IN USE w -' 

~ I:<@ V;2 f 
-' 

.$"1s-.. - -7"#> 5'~'J: sts"j- %:~ SI')~? /:1. 'i' nL 1~6 12£ 
w 

L,O. TO COOLERS U BURNER TIP SIZE 
~ V> 

FROM COOLERS //0 1 L' 0: /tJJ .1 J () I,'·, 1//0 i CO2 " PORT 
L.O. BOILER 

- TDFERATURE 

JI'I IFI wf III.? 
002 " STBD. 

THRUST BEAR I NG tiS I IS" BOILER 
FOR',.'ARI) H. P. 

/:1. 0 fl.:)' Il~ 1:1..0 /2..5' /:;,0 OIL LEVEl, .2'3 • }. i.I'·' 'J./J,/ .2"3 .. )'3 " 1.2' 'j" ROTOR BEARING MAIN SUt* 

GEN£RATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

V/lt 'I-?~~ <r 
ON HAND AT 

<r METER AT NOON w START OF DAY 
w " >-

~ ~ ~ z - METER 

11/1'177'1. '" EVAPORATED. J.--
<r ~ ~ 0 

" 
<r ~ ~ PREVIOUS NOON "' OR RECEIVED ~ ~ -' 0 0 > > 00 .: 1il 8 u '" z ;: ;: 0: 00 ~ <r CC!ISI.N£O 

/ U,'1' <r ~ ~ 00 
~ ~ ~ ;;; ., 

-' 
w 

0 <r ~ ~ ~ >~ " BY METER -' ON HAND ~ ~ ~ ~ 0 <r 0:;; g!!i 0 ~ -.,<r ~ ~ ~ L Z 0 , 0 
is <r~ ~ ~ ~ .~ 00 00 ON HAND AT m ~~ 

~~ 
·00 00 00 ~ -' ~ Z~ L ~ ~ .; .; .; O~ L i ~ w START OF DAY CONSUMED ., 

~~ .: ~ ~ ..; ..; .<r i 0 ~ "z 00 00 ~ >-x -' L' > => RECEIVED ON HAND AT- .' -~ 

DURI NG DAY -' START OF DAY 

1200 
EXP~DEO <; 
OORING DAY w RECEIVED 

TO . REMAIN~NG 
m 
::> 

1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

4 12"D q,o 7(6 /0 /3<{ JIg "1« l'IbD J~IO .u.s' <r ON HAND AT 
w 

START OF DAY >- CONSUa.tED 

• 
< 
"' EVAPORATED 

1600 
U OR RECEI VEO 

TO 
>- .,.---

Zooo '" ON HAND 

t.( j2p 7.tr 18 J.7.7 II? tit w 
ifl.-t' Ii',; Ifp- 1)r '" 0 

0 CONSlNED 

ZOOO 
LO. PRESS. EVAPORATORS (110 •• f "'r •. • p.r.t.tA}(Fr .... •• '.r •• tA. c.h.) 

TO 

Z400 

IY' I2",.·, Ilf I~s /c7#.f 1236 
L.O. CENTRIFUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

.<//.", If) /,J:F !/?"/d 1 ZOO 1600 ZOOO Z400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2.00 1600 ,000 Z400 0_ 0800 1200 

TO .; If 1Y3 .;~ .</ 0400 

~ 
JI/~~ 

1200 <f~O /0 t3~ ui" 'H I :;.£'O i'!OO .H.) SUt.e.4ARY 

Q.OO RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SL I P 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBI.. FUEL/MI " 

0800 

'I JfLt 
~ ., 

lA' rJ "IV Ie I/J7 118 Ifi I~,) 115.l.>' ~35' TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIM) 01 RECTION 

0.00 0 ' ltJd //[;/) 17')" /0 /;'1/ I tJ J.j u~ 10 1/J1 AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

TO TOTAL MILES BY 
ENGINE STATE OF WEAniER 

1200 

if I,y'/oc 7% i/,1f 
TOTAL MILES BY 

1/).10 1/./ /Iu I/j 11.1.";-0 I JrJ£O ~3-,(. j OBSERVATION 

. 



• 

h t 

R[MARKS 

1200.1600 .ATot 

UNPc/?WIlY oN Ii rYozzJ,cS; MIICHflV£JeY /fIlNf'llrV6= -"*3-1-"'1 i.3'.J.R5.- <#3 r 'I EUE.{ o/,J. fOunt's 

~:i't!l ,FPWflT£1! PI/MrS," ~ !lo~. C~NI> PokP-MA-/I'I+ Au .. elf? PuMPS -filA",,," Al/x. dlR I;"TEClC!l{ 

"'Jff:flJH Wi/7kRPuI1P. C;'eANt:p SUB£> ;=;0. 'SUit/NEtt. Pr/NCt/ aVI DRAIN HOLES ltV 

CoW/> . • Lit CJ':&:, .ATO< ENGR'S 51_lURE· !(a~ 

• 
(',l/AIJC-I'.,tl .;. (~kt~dtVc.o 6(? 5cJcJ-"uV gTIi'AIA?l!q . 

. ,i,I cStc: , 
2000.2~ W410t . ~" 

1 f- N J eel 5 

2-400.0400 WATOI 

11~;)Ef\. WAy ON j< l'I/o;Z:zJ..(;:S 

n I c/ 
, 

II.) 

D H I I" E- ;) 3 cO , 

< 

WATGI ENGR' 5 5 I GNATURE. 

• I 
Iv ,-,\iJC;"'H7(~ t'V 

, 

... 
re (h" .. 

CT7L" t' 

,·vu ,"Iti itL .J T€- /-J)lJ ,01"-1 LA..-'17C l, 

WATai ENGR' 5 51 QliA"NRE. 

I 
{:J 

(' I 

S7S1/Fo. STRAINER .... Fu,yc,tf Ol/T PI?~lrv ;(.JoJ..Es /v 

WATOf ENGR"S SleJrtA,nJRE· j~~ 
0400·0800 WATOI tt. ,-/ 

.~~ c!U AI;; If,/ , , 
• 

(!-/,.E4l(/E.O u4 /:;.(1, i3r:/i?Il-'l"'tf A Ti'Yl6.i::-g7!P-r- F", .'i(./0co/ S7"RAIAJ~ 

riiL 
. . 

"it/GiP.'. 

[tvA Ii-/v f\U«T¢~ C'V(l'Lltj(")r",~ 061..JJ Pll.~,e ~JON) ~/"J7IvJvr elo3Q!.Jh;~l=lc=J/~ 

/lvLo 8r.l ,UTI, Pt<i1ltJod fli? i6.bo(hd (a~rbo"rd {iell Fe,",,'j 'j~ J«*t', eh"",;uJ {' C/ut-,,(JItJ--

011 EF ENGINEER 

)',:23. 6. 0 

Po " T -

G PG 

1/.0'6 

/,;1.'1 

..30 

J N ,. - r 7· I 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGHAlURE· 

O<IEF ENGR'S SIGNAlU~C ~ 
0' 



"'"' 'IOY",GE!<tO. I FIKlM 

OA IC.L;+NPI TO 

TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

,:-EN, ,ToilN Po"o£ (7-.4I"-f ,c)1 7 A- N S,L. P ;2. - c:- JiftV" '-1-/::,-
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1 sao 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

RUNNING TIME 2. '-/0 JJ./{i };;"/I ..[60 ;./.~} ~ /I, /' 
~ .. 'l- e 

AFT. H. P. 

Ii 5£ .1.£.e> iL3c: ROTOR BEARING J.,;o &,:'. :j'C' 
... FORWARD L. P. 

1.2.~- Icf" .13_.0 lLl5 DETENTION TIME z ROTOR BEARING fJC' I,~ L"'< j 0 
REVOLUTION COUNTER "'': O.;z. 'Jtl 'few j;~,~ H~~ 1'1'1-'( u AFT. L.P. 

f :2.~- /'1) lU - .Lie L,:!f- 'U (END OF WATOI) i~-iiC ~,./ )...,'{. I/'7C " ROTOR BEARING "-~ 
'" ;. TOTAL REVOLUTIONS -:;;;:.""" P1/:7'f/ /I ;./~-:1..J l.l/m )).7/ c DO 

is 
HOTTEST GEAR 

;,5,0 I -C .1£'- I "'f2 (FOR WATCH) .z 'I?;:' ( .. BEARING FORWARD 1/5"t.~ /J ' /(,-" .-'"' :,':;1,; -' ~ 
_A 

=> HOTTEST GEAR 

9'f.'i qf", I '1~1 'l'f·~ ~s,J 
u ! ,.j~\ I'll? 1111/ AVERAGE RPM 'fJ.6' - ~ BEAR ING AFT 1 .t,/() I'lL' /</C W ... ~ 

"~4 '{j:t, ''if // J7 
li~~ ~1;y,? 

DO ~ AUX. COND. 
C;? 196 Si 'qffi F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) 1 -1", 

.. ~ 

9& 7t" 17 C i C' -"\.J), , ,;; t"']E[ <L ~ CONDENSATE 
~ 

g?222 >- ~ 1ST STAGE FEED 

17/ 11 :tit k1 IS"'( 1'17c 
<L 170 /1 0 /Z( 17Co 1'27; F.O. CONSl.fIIIED :u. (0 ~.,ttf DO 
~ WATER HEATER "' z ~ 

;/3CJ ¥3c' ,,'.!e' IliJ .7 1f3() 
O. C. FEED 

. .:< ~ E lv~ ll1{; ,z3Y M..r /M THROTRE '1:20 r WATER HEATER U 

J/3t' 1';;:'10 
.. 3RD STAGE FEEDA-~ .. /~~ ~~~ 

,~ ;- .. '3:, ,I:;;' , ~~"!;J 
In,'J "t/? t, ,,/5[ " 'f -'j H.P. AHEAD 'f:lC WATER HEATER H,P ,0 ~, '-12"L1 • cJ ;)', ,.i2!ll. 

. 

.:0 ..LI 1J. ,z.< U /.1. f> J2.~ W LJ.) 1/5- ILL .~ L.P. AHEAD F.O. TO BURNERS 1 "' 
n.t) ;9' .-/'7 5~ 1..9.~ ;.r; I 

F. O. BACK 
VAQjLN :1."1 PRESSURE 

~ /L /) /2..2 11.·2- " / if.5i 11s- "yf -- ~~ _1{-.$" I/~ w L.O. TO TURBINES '2- /" J '" AI R TO FURNACE :') DO ~ .. ~ 

It/t! Ic9 7 
~ 

IILlD fI< i'fb /37 -' 
UPTAKE ~ AUX. STEAM => W 

~ ~ 

'7 '1 9 o/-.tt' ~v 
<L 

9 q q ... ;-1'0 JiM JltPO J//tl BACK PRESSURE DO MAIN STEAM .. 
'" .L3... 

<L 

U.-f DO . , ,.?) LZ .2.. I IT SUPER HEAT 73 0 li.? 7/{' 1/.£ Z2a-'" GLAND STE..". DO -' 
=> "' lif{' 4-'!'- 6£ .fu Zd 

-' 

I & ~ H.P. BL.EEDER ?t> (-'6 - F.O. TO BURNERS (90 ~~ /~ .Lff ... 0 

'" ~ t. /y '" F.O. TEPoP. IN 

~ ~6 % l/~ ~ .. S- f. /7 t /e'" 1 7if/ <L I. P. BLEEDER . ~ .- SETTlI NG TANKS '- :-,;. .. -Z .. t 
>- l ;2. .. - Il." i,?" 

// j2",1 /J. A PORT BOILER 
j.o.5 DO L.P. BLEEDER // UPTAKE oe a ~£' -<? - , lor L2/t' "' 

., , 
~ 

730 '72~ 7;02:) 7..t'C' 7/-5' 7)S STBD. BOILER 
~9.:£ 1i!t' 1d:Z!- ~$' l1ZY"S-r STEAM AT THROTn.E UPTAKE .2 'fc u .. 

*' If, ~ 'If Vt?.-\ 
ENGI NE ROOoI Jt- IR'Z J"'T t.f. ~ l. P. EXHAUST /,,-1{- ll" if TEMPERAnJRE -rr Xl£.. 

1~ sr" f;?q rr' q~ (l,f .. FIRE ROOM - - '3t lK7 .f"~ t!l CONDENSATE TEMPERAnJRE CJ. ~ 
~ 

·7) 7).. 17..< '" It /$ If L lK w eIRC. WATER IN r;.F L'1 7,z => NOZZLES IN USE .1.3'.. ~ 0 

" "' 15;{ 1'2 :?J. z NO. OF t, I ~ 6' '- (; ~ CIRC. WATER OUT 1'0 :Ie 512..0 .. 
~ -' BURNERS IN USE 
W 

~ 11)% 
-' .-, 

S%. f6%-5 %- 51&-,- jlj-~ ,~c ,1. I? MY jt-'iJ' 1/)8" "' ..j /$'"3-L.O. TO COOLERS U BURNER TIP SIZE ... 
'" 

X) 

1.1 t- Ilt //t' lie 'I/() ~ CO2 ~ PORT 
L.O. FROM COOLERS lie BOILER 

TEI*ERATURE 
fI~ .l/f II/') //-5'- i/o I//S 

CO2 ~ ST80. 
THRUST BEAR I NG BOILER 
FOR'liARO H. P. 

1/)/) //i'C I)"~ I/~;) 
OIL LEVEL :l. I :l. .. :1..2. :- ;<'p'lf j"f/' Lti'( -< f'd./( ROTOR BEARI NG Iz.£) j~ MAIN SOt*' 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE Oil 
, 

ON t-IANO AT 

1/// r/'f70 
DO 

~ 
METER AT NOON "' START OF O,,"Y ... 

w ~ 
W " METER . .. EVAPORATED ~ ~ ~/HY;>.Y, ~ W W 0 ~ W W PREVIOUS NOON ~ OR RECEIVED " ~ ~ 0 ~ 0 > > 

~ .: ,.- 0 u ~ z ;:: ;:: DO 
~ 8 W ~ CONSUMED "' ~ W ~ ~ 

~ M W in ~ -' o~j: -' 0 ~ W ~ >w " BY METER ON HAND ... <L .. ~ 0 ~ o~ 8!5 0 W ;; ;; ~~ <L ~ ~ ~ <L Z ON HAND AT Ii ~w ~ ~ ~ _W ~ ~ 

'" WM .; ~~ 
,~ ~ ~ ~ -' CONSUMED ~ z~ <L W ~ 0 0 OW <L 

~-
~ 

"' 
START OF DAY 

~ ~~ ~ ~ -~ ~ 0 ,. ~ 0 ~ ~ ~ ..; ~x ~<L > => RECEIVED ON HAND AT 
~ 

DURING DAY -' START OF DAY 

3 1.2.(;0 '-/ '- C 7JC I 1-l:3 : f 0-'. . ...J 
lLc~-v iaso .2.-3 0 EXPE'IIDEO 0 1200 

!l.1RING DAY 
"' 

RECEIVED 
TO REMAIN I-NG '" => 

1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

<f :/2."" i(.o 7,3c /0 13(, If' ({'i 1/4.>0 /U(; 230 '" ON HAND AT 

"' START OF DAY ... CONSUMED 

-3 Jilt: 71 .. - :'? !2l/ I/~£ I,_'!) J'~"" ?';S "" H",<!7 iVo 
,. EVAPORATED 

1600 u OR RECEI VEO 
TO -. ... 

2000 '" ON HAND 

~ tli.!! '71 <:" liL "' Ike- fa IJ'I? if'! ~ lL&--t? U.£ " 0 CONSlNED 0 

-7 / Jt't' #&{! 1~26/ It! Ilk. /dIP ~ 11'1// 't!z2.. 1m LOW PRESS. EVAPORAtoRS (110. of hra. _,erat'_J(Freah •• C.r ••• e ,ala., U 2000 

TO 

2400 

1/6v- /It 
l. o. CENTRIFUGE - HOltRS OPERATED 

1/ I)llo I1'B IN 1/31 W.., le.50 /t"o l2.~? 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

J 7',(C '1 /S TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 
I..?C'(} 7...<C A",y /C,( //tt '/. Ct' ..<?.fr 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

TO 

£ 11/1J Y.h .2; JI ..£ 0400 if ~ 
7 I..<co 7'60 7..?c It' /.7,( //E' f'Y lICe INc --ZIs SUMMARY 

0.400 ,J 1/.;2.? " J/w> . 'fl_~ '1 li)..$' II,' 5i M Ili~;> lMo 1.1.5;- RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SLIP 

TO 
DETENTION TIME B8L FUEl./MI 

0800 

.f. 112." .j 14(" 1'11':-- h' 1)1) J/~ III- I/~.,i) II/50 :n< TOTAL REVOLUT I QNS WIND DIRECTION 
-'-

0800 '1 l/h1 jJ~,t 1725' q 1/3c I//v 1?:-5" i/5(} I/d"ti ~') AVERAGE R. P. M. STATE OF SEA 

TOTAL MI LES BY 
TO 

ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 

1/ Ii ).f)/) W&C -7,,(5" 1//1 7'-1 l1~oc J.ai 
TOTAL MILES BY 

Ii () lUX' U J..J).fl OBSERVATION 



REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATOt 

LNOc@kVdf ON Ii'" itl4~;;/...ES· A1/tCf{ P,I</VtvIJ.l(;.'.$ 't (3l.flS Jr .'i-A( F{JcL 014. PU,"f'S.' "-)1.1(1/ 

.::: IS C . • " v 1"1 ."- tl II I tv f!. l,e e .Tee To fI. - .Ii !I Fifes;; Wa TI-~fI. eo' M e -~ c71t'fC E IV £!I./1 '''i~. C;:. (3 fl.'" F-e .J r 8 (J. 

CO, STf{tfflVi:R.. (',-,rr~d ,ocr DtfMN • .fol-t:J ,t/ if IS. C3"j76/G'\9. /f'e6rSU 'r' .. i-:L -;--'1-)--40 

_ATOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE- K~----
1600.2000 WATOI 

"14 .. "'-- .!..f. cC ~ -<;,-- ,:' ~': 

. 
.:5 r,VA / --t..' fi 1¢ 

_ATOt ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE· 

2000·2400 W/tTot . \ I ' r I ... 

liNlIl-r0/1 eN If( N~'2...7.....L,::.s. Jr/ff-Cbtc-"/(OI'1; IAI o PEt; t/TtON tlS UFEace 

(J, IV 

WATOI ENGR' 5 51 GNAnJRE. 

1400.0400 W/tTOt 

'ff PEtWAY ['tV it ,VOZZL £:S Mf/-clftIVE#. Y fAl Ot'E&AT;lJrt tis. 2,£ I"CI'f£ if'ETARP 

UOCI( <'''(>JIll/, E'!J OltO. - Af)CJ /0;:;: foJRG,vtlP",.s cOMfouNI2 To EliCH (3jJ(. 

/ 

CI..EIUyeD .[Tae>, Eo. jif?fUNF-R, PCr}'C,i1 cuT I?RAIN ff.o/..cs Iflf ,41R. (?EC.fSTcR "1-l..'3-'N-'~ 
-""...2' .5-P!?r!VC 13ffi/?lfVG- -'cAT .5/lrlFT I/I-I..EI/ ~1"flS Rv/VNI{V!i- Wd8JV1 DUE TV (JVS o' FEI', '=wT 

7 
'.-VI'1 T ff I~ o.K, IV c...v. ,; 1.1[11-/1) '" It ~ Fc' C:J, C"L e v f( N ,;!"IS 

WATai ENGR'S SIGNATURE· Irci~ 
0400.0800 WATOf 

114£.,/1. I « C:>C 4,$ ilf,h?r.·. 

, 
.... TOt ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 

08oo.t200 WATOI 

liNk'S . ..s.,6IfUJ 14 ;",!U,HrJ :SUZLH, SUUt={,) ?,Clfau..*J L.D,Pwt;ff'h Pwuw,} 
b;),r.f., MflJdt¢J",J:-, of HBC/'/cJ4Hf St'dC~s. t rcP";"e>U,V[. iVN,I<'IIiL :S7ftlrn(~"J I.Vff7CJ, 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GHAlURE. @. 
""S:= -

EorLER W!TER READINGS 

STB'D PO~T 
f 12JS /" I~;;' 7. 3" 

I!ccnsWI,iV£ EC::RS iN i 3;/,7,r 

A::~ ~,7<- AKL "7,'13 

/,A ... t; 
f ..... it :"1:> 

1/. J a 
PEes. go FEGS. .:< 0 
R. 'C, ..... 

I I R.-'--~ 1/ 

O"EF EN"'S SIGNATURE. z; ~ 
'c t 



WATCH 

rr ~~:'G- IO'4,_hs_J£ -t? 
WATCH 

'l 

1200 1600 2000 2.400 0400 0800 1200 '600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO ro TO TO TO TO TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

,un, FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

'" ~ 
~ " '" ~ 

" '" ~ ~ 0 '" ~ ~ => '" ~ 0 '" 0 > > 
~ .: '" 

0 U < z :!l . 8 ~ '" l- I-

'" ~ ~ 

~ 
m ~ < 0 '" ~ ~ >~ ~ " I- ~ I- '" 0 ot; g'" 0 ~ 

<'" ~ I- ~ ~ z 
"'~ ;0 ~ i .~ '" ~ 
~m 

~~ 
.~ ~ ~ I-

Z;O ~ ~ ~ 0 0 0 ow ~ 

~ 
~ 

~=> ,r. l- I- .'" i 0 "2 ~ ~. 
~ ~ ~ 1-30 ~~ > 

METER AT NOON VI j " " ... ,. ~I-::I ~~ARH:::::TAN:o::OOF=ATOA-,,-y -t--"-"-
METER _ ~ EVAPORATED 
PREVIOUS NOON IJJ~'-XJ '..I'~ S OR RECEIVED 

CON""'EO ~I-'--'-'---t--.-. 
II '=;f-'~·.Y ___ M,,:-,ETE=R .,-----+-+_ I'~ Z~I (--I °1 ~ f-'ON ___ H_AN ___ O --t---

ON HAND AT / I ~ 
START OF DAY CONSUMED 

-3 I/..{co yt'c 7JC Y /-<J~ /?it5' ·'1 l/..to<, /;//,. -<.:35 

,3 IJ.M ~;:c>11u 'if' IJ.o leff I,t.I )1'<'0 Ihy, 11. (" I" EVAPORATED 
1600 :::I--'0,,-R R=EC:::::E'.c.::VE::....O -+-__ +-~ ____ _ 

2:' 4- JUf) if'" 17~ ;.~ r~ IlL 1/;/ /,u,t'/I//NI1.?.s' I: :.:::0 

CONSl..NEO 

(No. of .... 

TO 

2400 

-Y IiJCt? ?00 7J..e? I/o 1;37 1//7 l.-y?" i/SC li:'lc: InO' 
l.O. C NTR I FUGE - HOURS )PERATED 

1200 1600 - 2000 2400 0400 oeoo 

.3 '11H t-/4D 7).0 ., 1/.30 lo'i' 4( 17.(0 I). ()() 1.<3's" 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 '600 2000 2400 0400 O~OO '200 

TO 

-'/ 'f l'i t:;7 Llr? tf/5 .", 0400 

if if(.() I/iD I '{if J260 7.20 (0 I/f. II QC (ICO 23S 

Q400 l\' J.Un It/~ 1"Z'J q~ >.~ It-'t t'-l I/lfo i~ "f; Ls'- RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SLIP 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBl FUEL/NIl 

0800 

4 1/..tmJ 4/,'-0 71;, 1M I/tt IIi til- ii,,'1J I/nW 2-J:;' TOTAL REYOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

-3 I/jC;.7 ;,/UtJ i7Jt g IJ:?-j //7.. .~'1 liJ'?t:' 1/3?'f 135- AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 
0800 

TO :~::;EMILES BY 
STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 

hi II).;] () W.Rt' 78;) 1/ () V.;rC I/IS" 1-/-1 VLO-,:L Ili50 ;Z."l~ 
TOTAL .. M~LES BY 



• 

• 

REMARKS 

Yl8 ltv ORe. p() I'lp.- MEW" Are lE.T£CTCB- .r..2 ,l /.18. '-',1- PL/MP- # Y FifES H w,f T.tYI PUM e -.. a 0" (1)OE'ffSJlT£ 

ruMe - ~s ~ '"I &EIVE&IITOIfS< '/.ElliV STLJt>. -=. O. JTIi'!UrVE~ C fEJ.N if 1-£2 ,= Q. 13 & C tv E i,' S 

ecHD •• 11 GeE, WATCi ENGR' 5 51 GNA1URE-

1600-2000 WAT01 M ..... .,. LL; 
LLn '-"1 f • /~<;; ,4 4" t//f- . 

ll/,EwTvdE5 

( 

WRu;h, 

."TOt ENGR'S 51 GNA1URE. I) ) ,=,,=._~ 
2400_0400 .Alai 

/)jYPt?A'W/tlV orl i ~ /'ic7-Z/,E..f 
I 

;J. en,,,, fJ2 Oleo. .Flye 61!'VgtTy PRi t-b prj ® 9 10e TO 0'*9 aV "SsP'S t'4E,\c(\' 4 , 

WATai EN6R' 5 SIGNAlURE. 

0400.0800 WATOI 

W"Tot ENGR'S SIGNATURE-
Oil EF ENGINEER 

:BOILE" Wi,",:::;; READIP.GS ' .. 
PC"T 

FEGS. go PROS..3 D 

SAL. 8'L 4.'17·" { . .l't 

R.ph 
/1 

R.ph 
i I 

.... -.:; 

~/ --- ~ OtIEF ENGA'S-SIGNATURE· Z~/AY6 




